
RODEO EVENT DRAW SHEET 
EMERALD RODEO, QLD 

3 April 2021 
Commences: 5:00 PM 

Slack Commences: 12:00 PM 

PROGRAM AVAIABLE AT BOTTOM OF THE DRAW – Subject to Change 

 

Rule 45.28.1 If barrels are not marked at least 1hr prior to 1st Section, the last 2 barrel racing competitors in that section will be 
responsible to mark the barrel course or will be fined $50 each on 1st occasion. If there is a 2nd occasion that competitors do not 
fulfil this responsibility the fine will increase to $100. Day members excluded.  

 

 Slack  Competitors Livestock  
Event Name Section Section Position Name Drawn 
BAREBACK BRONC RIDE SECTION 1 1 Tye Simmonds   8RF WHITE LIGHTNING 
 2 Luke Charles   130MS MANDY'S BOY 
 3 Ryan Livingstone   612MS KING OF ROSES 

  Re-Rides – 20MS; 410MS 

BARREL RACE SECTION 1 1 Kim Hamilton   
 2 Sidnee Cowan   
 3 Shona Tribe   
 4 Kit Kirkwood   
 5 Robyn McKellar   
 6 Taylah Wilkinson   
 7 Jane Ryan   
 8 Tracey Porter   
 9 Leanne Caban   
 10 Fallon Mulhall   
 11 Klancy Higgins   
 12 Anna Hamilton   
 13 Jo Caldwell   
 14 Layne O'Brien   
 15 Wendy Caban   
 16 Amy Eckford   
 17 Mackenzie Barrett   
 18 Jamie Cottam   
 19 Joelene Gleeson   
 20 Stacey Price   
 21 Teal Ayers   
 22 Shellie Miller   
 23 Courtney Liddy   
 24 Brooke Booth   
 25 Brandee Ferguson   
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 26 Tammy Woodall   
 27 Bianca Tribe   
 28 Zara Benjamin D/M   
 29 Rebecca Kakoschke   
 30 Lisa Finch   
 31 Ellysa Kenny   
 32 Rachele Malone   
 33 Dakota Baretta   
 34 Ayda Labuschewski   
 35 Sonia Richards   
 36 Ruby King   
 37 Jamie-Lee Milner   
 38 Annalise Kenny   
 39 Jema Slotosch   
 40 Katie Vaughan   
 41 Meagan Wesener D/M   
 42 Michelle Bush   
 43 Cheryl Young   
 44 Karly Morgan   
    45 Sara Beak   
 46 Jocelyn Cross   
 47 Nicole Gava   

BREAKAWAY ROPING SLACK 1 1 Fallon Mulhall   
 2 Julie Small   
 3 Gemma Ash   
 4 Ariana Varischetti   
 5 Jo Caldwell   
 6 Kym Ash   
 7 Tamara Knox   
 8 Tracey Porter   
 9 Jamie Cottam   
 10 Anna Crisp   

BREAKAWAY ROPING SLACK 2 1 Leanne Caban   
 2 Abbie Miller   
 3 Karen McCormick   
 4 Joebie McPhee   
 5 Brandee Ferguson   
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 6 Lacey Hoskins   
 7 Tammy Woodall   
 8 Maisy Hetherington   
 9 Robyn McKellar   
 10 Caitlan Ash   

BREAKAWAY ROPING SECTION 1 1 Jorja Iker   
 2 Kylie Hancock   
 3 Stacey Wilburn   
 4 Ellysa Kenny   
 5 Sarah Hoare   
 6 Jane Ryan   
 7 Shaye Land   
 8 Tatum Kersh   
 9 Holly Forster   
 10 Bridie Davison   
 11 Jade Tribe   
 12 Shirley Ayers   
 

BREAKAWAY ROPING SECTION 2 1 Angela Simpson   
 2 Wendy Caban   
 3 Annalise Kenny   
 4 Leanne Deguara   
 5 Jess Munro   
 6 Hannah Bridgeman   
 7 Teal Ayers   
 8 Jamie-Lee Milner   
 9 Matilda Shumack   
 10 Kathryn Hale   
 11 Katie Vaughan   
 12 Alyesha Burford   

BULL RIDE SECTION 1 1 Brady Fielder   BK314 CMC RYANS GANGSTER 
 2 Donovan Rutherfurd   BK396 CMC ZOO ANIMAL 
  3 Jake Curr   BK10 CMC STICKS AND STONES 
 4 Sam Spencer   89 CMC BROKEN SPOKE 
 5 Cameron Southern   468 CMC WILD WEST 
 6 Lane Hanush-Bowen   507 CMC HOT BLONDE 
 7 Jack McArthur   BK332 CMC ITCHY SCRATCHY 
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 8 Tyler Morgan   18 CMC LITTLE CHIEF 
 9 Ethan McConnell   614 CMC SMOKE 

BULL RIDE SECTION 2 1 Eli Toby D/M   BK314 CMC RYANS GANGSTER 
 2 Jack Keats   6002 CMC BUDD 
 3 Beau Willis   BK10 CMC STICKS AND STONES 
 4 Ty Thomson   18 CMC LITTLE CHIEF 
 5 Eli Bee   468 CMC WILD WEST 
 6 Sam Champ   BK396 CMC ZOO ANIMAL 
 7 Lane Mellers   20 CMC NO EXCUSE 
 8 Kurt Shephard   89 CMC BROKEN SPOKE 
 9 Lawson Nobbs   614 CMC SMOKE 
 10 Dan Ruhland   507 CMC HOT BLONDE 

  Re-Rides – 6002 CMC; 110 CMC; 332 CMC 

JUNIOR BARREL RACE SLACK 1 1 Stetson McGhee D/M 
 2 Mahleah Stacey D/M 
 3 Sidnee Cowan   
 4 Cade Ferguson   
 5 Sophie Edmonds   
 6 Mason Iker   
 7 Brandy Durbidge   
 8 Sophie Miller   
 9 Layney Deguara   
 10 Dekoda McGhee D/M 
 11 Klancy Higgins   
 12 Lani Alexander   
 13 Joebie McPhee   
 14 Regan Burgoine   
 15 Kirby Patteson   
 16 Dekota Caban   
 17 Falon Hoare   
 18 Chelsea Burness D/M 
 19 Madison Hill   
 20 Breanna Bauman D/M 
 21 Chloe Roberts   
 22 Billie Kirkwood   
 23 John Stacey D/M 
 24 Georgia Caldwell   
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 25 Ayda Labuschewski   
 26 Jessica Kakoschke   
 27 Casey Bauman D/M 
 28 Layne O'Brien   
 29 Ruby Bell   
 30 Austin Caldwell   
 31 Maddison Caban   

JUNIOR BREAKAWAY  SLACK 1 1 Lacey Hoskins   
ROPING 
 2 Falon Hoare   
 3 Sophie Miller   
 4 Cade Ferguson   
 5 Maddison Caban   
 6 Coben Ayers   
 7 Kardah Hanrahan   
 8 Toby Crumblin   

 
JUNIOR BREAKAWAY  SLACK 2 1 Sophie Edmonds   
ROPING 
 2 Brandy Durbidge   
 3 Joebie McPhee   
 4 Tyler Kenny   
 5 Jayden Kenny   
 6 Adam Harvey   
 7 Madison Hill   

JUNIOR BREAKAWAY  SLACK 3 1 Layney Deguara   
ROPING 
 2 Rope McPhee   
 3 Jake Deguara   
 4 Maisy Hetherington   
 5 Regan Burgoine   
 6 Garrett Hanrahan   
 7 Toby Hale   

JUNIOR STEER RIDE SLACK 1 1 Cade Ferguson   
 2 Cooper Hoare   
 3 Rope McPhee   
 4 Toby Hale   
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 5 Dustin Roots D/M 
 6 Nash Mellers D/M 
 7 Kardah Hanrahan   

JUNIOR STEER RIDE SECTION 1 1 Lane Johns   
 2 Dallon Finch   
 3 Layne O'Brien   
 4 Kayde Johnson D/M 
 5 Brayth Spanner D/M 
 6 Thomas Triplett D/M 
 7 Lani Alexander   

JUNIOR TEAM ROPING SLACK 1 1 Jayden Kenny   
 2 Rope McPhee   
 3 Jake Deguara   
 4 Madison Hill   
 5 Lacey Hoskins   
 6 Tyler Kenny   
 7 Regan Burgoine   
 8 Joebie McPhee   

 
JUNIOR TEAM ROPING SLACK 2 1 Falon Hoare   
 2 Adam Harvey   
 3 Toby Hale   
 4 Cade Ferguson   
 5 Kardah Hanrahan   
 6 Garrett Hanrahan   
 7 Coben Ayers   

ROPE AND TIE SLACK 1 1 Brock Eastwell   
 2 Grant Eagle   
 3 Shane Iker   
 4 Jackson Clark   
 5 Mitch Eastwell   
 6 William Miller   
 7 Logan Penfold   

ROPE AND TIE SLACK 2 1 Clay Caban   
 2 Campbell Hodson   
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 3 Jesse Townsend   
 4 Callan Burgoine   
 5 Karl Simpson   
 6 Kai Clark   
 7 Dale Caban   

ROPE AND TIE SLACK 3 1 Brett Cross   
 2 Shane Kenny   
 3 Brady Smith   
 4 Maddix Lovett   
 5 Warrick Hale   
 6 Jack Byrnes   
 7 Mark Knox   

SADDLE BRONC RIDE SECTION 1 1 Jack McKenzie   57MS LIZARD CREEK 
 2  Luke Hanson   29MS PUGSLEY 
 3 Jake Curr   50MS DELTA DAWN 
 4 Cameron Southern   51MS MORTICIA 
 5 Tom Russell   151RF VALLEY SNAKE 
 6 Tyler Chong   48MS HAYLEY 
 7 Angus Mactavish D/M   58MS WEDNESDAY 
 8 Robbie Berryman   208MS PERFECT MATCH 
 9 Cooper Hobbs   46RF COLIE 
 10 Lachlan Sullivan   4MS NYLEX 

 
SADDLE BRONC RIDE SECTION 2 1 Jake Moffatt   203RF FOOLS GOLD 
 2 William Pavlicevich D/M   55RF UNKNOWN 
 3 Isaac Telford   15RF VOLCANO 
 4 Sam Weston   6RF HITLER 
 5 Callum Clement   206RF OUT OF PEARL 
 6 Luke Gallagher D/M 81RF TRY TIME 
 7 Kimba Fien   14RF TEXAS JACK 
 8 Mitchell Lansdowne   109RF MIDNIGHT JOHNNY 
 9 Benam Underwood   60RF GI JO 
 10 Charlie Head D/M   J7RF COPPER HEAD ROAD 

  Re-Rides 5MS; 12MS; 33MS 

STEER WRESTLING SLACK 1 1 Cameron Bell   
 2 Stuart Brown   
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 3 Nick Painter   
 4 William Guilford   
 5 Glenn Lefoe   
 6 Kacey Kenny   
 7 Russell Copping   

STEER WRESTLING SECTION 1 1 Tate Van Wel   
 2 Campbell Hodson   
 3 Lachlan O'Neill   
 4 Matt Ford   
 5 Shane Iker   
 6 Mark Gibb   
 7 Mark Price   
 8 Jace Land   

STEER WRESTLING SECTION 2 1 Bradley Alloway   
 2 James Hann   
 3 Kai Clark   
 4 Thomas Durbidge   
 5 Luke Ford   
 6 Cody Tredrea   
 7 Jack Byrnes   
 

TEAM ROPING SLACK 1 1 William Miller   
 2 Brady Smith   
 3 Jayden Kenny   
 4 Scott Napier   
 5 Jarrod Deguara   
 6 Cody Berriman   
 7 Dale Caban   
 8 Adrian Chong   
 9 Peter Hutchins   
 10 Casey Tribe   
 11 Andrew Forster   
 12 Warrick Hale   
 13 Cameron Milner   
 14 Alex Pace   
 15 Mark Knox   
 16 Kai Clark   
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TEAM ROPING SLACK 2 1 Toby Hale   
 2 Adam Harvey   
 3 William Guilford   
 4 Drayden Hutchins   
 5 Lee Hanrahan   
 6 Joshua Rindfleish   
 7 Stuart Brown   
 8 Tyler Kenny   
 9 Adam Shorten D/M   
 10 Joshua Bush   
 11 Brock Eastwell   
 12 Jackson Clark   
 13 Karl Simpson   
 14 Jess Munro   
 15 Kacey Kenny   
 16 Mark Price   
TEAM ROPING SLACK 3 1 Jake Deguara   
 2 Frank Hoare D/M   
 3 Callan Burgoine   
 4 Ellysa Kenny   
 5 Colin Ferguson   
 6 Holly Forster   
 7 Maddix Lovett   
 8 Kobe Miller   
 9 Teal Ayers   
 10 Wade Forster   
 11 Angela Simpson   
 12 Robyn McKellar   
 13 Jace Land   
 14 Lachlan Smith   
 15 Clay Caban   
 16 Robert McPhee   

TEAM ROPING SECTION 1 1 Liam Davison   
 2 Campbell Hodson   
 3 Shane Kenny   
 4 Shane Iker   
 5 Jesse Townsend   
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 6 Steve Bush   
 7 Jeff Miller   
 8 Clint Dolan   

TEAM ROPING SECTION 2 1 Coben Ayers   
 2 Grant Eagle   
 3 Rope McPhee   
 4 Jayden Bush   
 5 Mitch Eastwell   
 6 Sarah Hoare   
 7 Mark Gibb   

 

PROGRAM 

Slack 

Junior Barrel Race 

Rope & Tie 

Junior Breakaway Roping 

Rope & Tie 

Junior Breakaway Roping 

Rope & Tie 

Junior Breakaway Roping 

Junior Team Roping 

Team Roping 

Junior Team Roping 

Team Roping 

Ladies Breakaway Roping 

Team Roping 

Ladies Breakaway Roping 

Steer Wrestling 

Junior Steer Ride 

5pm Main 

Ladies Barrel Race 

Team Roping 

Junior Steer Wrestling 

Ladies Breakaway Roping 

Open Bareback Bronc 

Mini Bulls  

Steer Wrestling 
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Open Bull Ride 

Grand Entry  

Open Saddle Bronc  

Team Roping 

Ladies Breakaway Roping 

Open Saddle Bronc 

Steer Wrestling 

Open Bull Ride 


